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5 ZHITI Kylian BESANCON FRA Ecolier 72.4 86 105 191.0 186.2 1

4 TSCHAN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 71.8 78 90 168.0 164.4 2

4 DALSILVA Luka BESANCON FRA Ecolier 42 47 61 108.0 164 3

4 SOUICI-BOURGEOISEdine BESANCON FRA Ecolier 46.4 51 64 115.0 162.2 4

3 SERRA Romain CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 69 70 85 155.0 157 5

2 HUBER_1 Moritz KSV LÖRRACH GER Ecolier 42.44 43 58 101.0 156.12 6

3 PETITQUENOT Robin CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 68.28 65 80 145.0 148.44 7

4 BACHET Jérémy BESANCON FRA Ecolier 50.8 50 58 108.0 146.4 8

4 PHARIZAT Kévin BESANCON FRA Ecolier 48.1 49 53 102.0 145.8 9

4 CHATRENET Antoine BESANCON FRA Ecolier 61.7 60 68 128.0 144.6 10

2 REY Hannes HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 50.89 46 56 102.0 140.22 11

3 BOYRAZ Gokan CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Ecolier 59.35 50 67 117.0 138.3 12

2 BROMBACHER Tom KSV LÖRRACH GER Ecolier 68 55 75 130.0 134 13

2 CLAIRE_1 Quentin HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 61.81 45 69 114.0 130.38 14

1 HUBER_2 Jakob KSV LÖRRACH GER Ecolier 24.86 14 21 35.0 125.28 15

1 LAB Antoine SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 30.55 18 27 45.0 123.9 16

3 MENONI Enzo ST-MARCELLIN FRA Ecolier 60.3 46 57 103.0 122.4 17

1 CHATELAIN_3 Xavier HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 23.7 13 14 27.0 119.6 18

4 GRAVIER Alexandre BESANCON FRA Ecolier 92.6 72 90 162.0 116.8 19

3 BIZE Martin CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 54.14 37 48 85.0 116.72 20

1 WOLLMANN David KSV LÖRRACH GER Ecolier 31.1 15 21 36.0 113.8 21

3 BIDON Loïc CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 42 25 30 55.0 111 22

1 KÄMPF_2 Cédric HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 38.46 22 25 47.0 110.08 23

2 MATHEZ Bradley HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 57.23 34 46 80.0 105.54 24

1 CARNAL Noha HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 27.1 9 10 19.0 104.8 25

1 ZRYD Romain HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 41.6 22 25 47.0 103.8 26

1 TSCHAN_3 Romain HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 32.6 12 16 28.0 102.8 27

1 CHATELAIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 36.75 16 19 35.0 101.5 28

2 SCHÜLLER Florian KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Ecolier 60.51 35 46 81.0 99.98 29

3 ELKODSSI Samy CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 66.8 35 58 93.0 99.4 30

2 BAUMGARTNER Allan SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 52.53 27 36 63.0 97.94 31

2 DA ROCHA_2 Nùno SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 70.49 32 53 85.0 84.02 32

1 ZÜRCHER Laryam SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 50.32 16 25 41.0 80.36 33

1 PACELLA Stefan KSV LÖRRACH GER Ecolier 60.35 20 25 45.0 64.3 34

0 0 0.0 -500 35

0 0 0.0 -500 36

0 0 0.0 -500 37

0 0 0.0 -500 38

0 0 0.0 -500 39

ECOLIERS

31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN ECOLIER
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6 BOUVERESSE Ghislain BESANCON FRA Cadet 83.27 110 140 250.0 223.46 1

4 CHOLLEY Paul CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Cadet 53.1 60 85 145.0 178.8 2

4 TSCHAN_1 Yvan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 71.4 66 86 152.0 149.2 3

4 DELEVAUX David HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 85.3 70 90 160.0 129.4 4

5 STUDER Jérémy SHP MOUTIER SUI Cadet 95.63 69 90 159.0 107.74 5

0 0 0.0 -500 6

0 0 0.0 -500 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

CADETS

31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN CADET
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8 LEPAUL Emmanuel CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Junior 74.2 118 154 272.0 263.6 1

5 CREVOISIER Lucien BESANCON FRA Junior 61.8 84 98 182.0 198.4 2

5 VITAL Jules CHM CHAVILLE FRA Junior 79 95 120 215.0 197 3

7 DA ROCHA_1 David SHP MOUTIER SUI Junior 87.9 97 120 217.0 181.2 4

7 OLIVIERI Moreno BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Junior 109.7 107 120 227.0 147.6 5

0 0 0.0 -500 6

0 0 0.0 -500 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

JUNIORS

31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN JUNIOR
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1 KÄMPF_1 Valérie HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 49.67 32 39 71.0 111.66 1

1 CLAIRE_2 Timéa HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 32.88 11 19 30.0 104.24 2

3 LEJEUNE Coralie CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Féminine junior 49.6 26 37 63.0 103.8 3

0 0 0.0 -500 4

0 0 0.0 -500 5

0 0 0.0 -500 6

0 0 0.0 -500 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

FEMININE JUNIOR

31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN FEMININE_JUNIOR
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3 SPORTELLI Maria Vittoria BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Féminine Elite 49.14 56 62 118.0 159.72 1

3 FAVA Elena BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Féminine Elite 64.62 60 72 132.0 142.76 2

0 0 0.0 -500 3

0 0 0.0 -500 4

0 0 0.0 -500 5

0 0 0.0 -500 6

0 0 0.0 -500 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

FEMININE ELITE

31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN FEMININE_ELITE
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8 LAGARDE Julien KSV LÖRRACH GER Senior 85.5 115 140 255.0 224 1

8 ROMANO Nils KSV LÖRRACH GER Senior 86 103 140 243.0 211 2

7 GROUZELLE Steven VAILLANTE ST QUENTIN FRA Senior 76.4 101 120 221.0 208.2 3

6 MUTSCHLER David CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 68.73 81 111 192.0 194.54 4

6 DELEVAUX Edouard HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 88.64 105 120 225.0 187.72 5

6 NICOL Ron KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Senior 81.5 90 107 197.0 174 6

6 GICQUIAUX Romain CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 83.3 85 115 200.0 173.4 7

5 GROSJEAN Marc CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 55.9 60 82 142.0 170.2 8

5 COURTOIS_1 Anthony HALTERO-CLUB SETE FRA Senior 81 80 107 187.0 165 9

5 HASANI Driton CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Senior 73.7 77 95 172.0 164.6 10

7 BRANCOURT Julien VAILLANTE ST QUENTIN FRA Senior 110.9 106 140 246.0 164.2 11

6 MIZOV Georges CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Senior 126 120 152 272.0 160 12

2 N'DOLI Jean-Bosko HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 64.2 60 78 138.0 149.6 13

2 Tschanz Nicolas HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 71.49 56 80 136.0 133.02 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

SENIORS

31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SENIOR
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5 AGNOLINI Nicola BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Vétéran 64.7 88 112 200.0 210.6 1

6 DE MARCH Giorgio ASV ZURICH SUI Vétéran 76.7 90 110 200.0 186.6 2

6 KERN Urs A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 68.5 76 101 177.0 180 3

5 ROD Daniel CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Vétéran 78.4 85 96 181.0 164.2 4

5 JACOT_2 Christophe La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 81.2 85 100 185.0 162.6 5

6 LAUPER Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 98.3 95 120 215.0 158.4 6

7 GRABER_1 Philippe A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 121.9 115 140 255.0 151.2 7

5 FREI_1 Daniel A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 86.8 78 96 174.0 140.4 8

5 JACOT_1 Edmond La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 92.5 80 95 175.0 130 9

5 LARCY Yvan BESANCON FRA Vétéran 68 50 65 115.0 119 10

2 CHATELAIN_1 Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 73.82 57 65 122.0 114.36 11

4 JENNI David ASV ZURICH SUI Vétéran 99.36 75 85 160.0 101.28 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

VETERANS

31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN VETERAN
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7 JEGAN_1 Thaya CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA National 65.6 99 120 219.0 227.8 1

6 PONCHINI Elia BENTEGODI VERONA ITA National 67 92 113 205.0 211 2

7 MACHADO Alberto HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 79.7 100 127 227.0 207.6 3

8 SOMMER Cristian KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER National 85.8 100 133 233.0 201.4 4

7 GANGUIN Hervé SHP MOUTIER SUI National 82.1 100 125 225.0 200.8 5

7 BISCHOFF Nicolas La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI National 81.2 97 125 222.0 199.6 6

7 GARONZI Fabio BENTEGODI VERONA ITA National 80.6 0 140 140.0 118.8 7

8 BOFFY Matthieu CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA National 93.2 0 145 145.0 98.6 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

NATIONAUX

31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN NATIONAL
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8 MATAM Bernardin BESANCON FRA International 70 135 165 300.0 300 1

8 AUCOUTURIER Yann FRANCE FRA International 70.8 115 147 262.0 260.4 2

8 SAUTEBIN Yannick SWITZERLAND SUI International 76.9 128 145 273.0 259.2 3

8 BOULY Kevin FRANCE FRA International 98.6 145 165 310.0 252.8 4

8 ROSA Stefano ITALY ITA International 70.2 100 123 223.0 222.6 5

8 MORINA Valmir SWITZERLAND SUI International 74.7 102 127 229.0 219.6 6

8 GEHLEN ChristopheF.L.H.L.P. LUX International 99.2 120 150 270.0 211.6 7

8 GRABER Roland SWITZERLAND SUI International 69.2 93 108 201.0 202.6 8

8 GERMANI Matteo ITALY ITA International 101.4 123 130 253.0 190.2 9

8 COCO Ruggero ITALY ITA International 117.3 103 143 246.0 151.4 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

INTERNATIONAUX

31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN INTERNATIONAL
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Cadet BESANCON Cadet 1ZHITI Kylian FRA 186.2

SOUICI-BOURGEOIS Edine FRA 162.2

CHATRENET Antoine FRA 144.6

Total BESANCON Cadet 1 493.0

BESANCON Cadet 2DALSILVA Luka FRA 164.0

BACHET Jérémy FRA 146.4

PHARIZAT Kévin FRA 145.8

Total BESANCON Cadet 2 456.2

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 1TSCHAN_2 Yannick SUI 164.4

TSCHAN_1 Yvan SUI 149.2

DELEVAUX David SUI 129.4

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 1 443.0

CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN Cadet 1CHOLLEY Paul FRA 178.8

BOYRAZ Gokan FRA 138.3

LEJEUNE Coralie FRA 103.8

Total CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN Cadet 1 420.9

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 2REY Hannes SUI 140.2

CLAIRE_1 Quentin SUI 130.4

MATHEZ Bradley SUI 105.5

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 2 376.1

KSV LÖRRACH Cadet 1HUBER_1 Moritz GER 156.1

WOLLMANN David GER 113.8

PACELLA Stefan GER 64.3

Total KSV LÖRRACH Cadet 1 334.2

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 4CHATELAIN_3 Xavier SUI 119.6

CARNAL Noha SUI 104.8

TSCHAN_3 Romain SUI 102.8

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 4 327.2

CHM CHAVILLE Cadet 1BIZE Martin FRA 116.7

BIDON Loïc FRA 111.0

ELKODSSI Samy FRA 99.4

Total CHM CHAVILLE Cadet 1 327.1

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 3KÄMPF_2 Cédric SUI 110.1

ZRYD Romain SUI 103.8

CHATELAIN_2 Yannick SUI 101.5

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 3 315.4

SHP MOUTIER Cadet 1LAB Antoine SUI 123.9

BAUMGARTNER Allan SUI 97.9

DA ROCHA_2 Nùno SUI 84.0

Total SHP MOUTIER Cadet 1 305.9
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31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN EQUIPE_CJ



Junior CHM CHAVILLE Junior 1VITAL Jules FRA 197.0

SERRA Romain FRA 157.0

PETITQUENOT Robin FRA 148.4
Total CHM CHAVILLE Junior 1 502.4

SHP MOUTIER Junior 1DA ROCHA_1 David SUI 181.2

STUDER Jérémy SUI 107.7

ZÜRCHER Laryam SUI 80.4
Total SHP MOUTIER Junior 1 369.3

1

2

31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN EQUIPE_CJ
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Senior KSV LÖRRACH Senior 1LAGARDE Julien GER 224.0

ROMANO Nils GER 211.0

BROMBACHER Tom GER 134.0

Total KSV LÖRRACH Senior 1 569.0

CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN Senior 1MUTSCHLER David FRA 194.5

GICQUIAUX Romain FRA 173.4

GROSJEAN Marc FRA 170.2

Total CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN Senior 1 538.1

CLHM LAUSANNE Senior 1HASANI Driton SUI 164.6

ROD Daniel SUI 164.2

MIZOV Georges SUI 160.0

Total CLHM LAUSANNE Senior 1 488.8

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Senior 1LAUPER Stéphane SUI 158.4

N'DOLI Jean-Bosko SUI 149.6

Tschanz Nicolas SUI 133.0

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Senior 1 441.0

Feminine BENTEGODI VERONA Feminine 1SPORTELLI Maria Vittoria ITA 159.7

FAVA Elena ITA 142.8
Total BENTEGODI VERONA Feminine 1 302.5

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Feminine 1KÄMPF_1 Valérie SUI 111.7

CLAIRE_2 Timéa SUI 104.2
Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Feminine 1 215.9

Elite BESANCON Elite 1MATAM Bernardin FRA 300.0

BOUVERESSE Ghislain FRA 223.5

CREVOISIER Lucien FRA 198.4
Total BESANCON Elite 1 721.9

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Elite 1SAUTEBIN_ Yannick SUI 259.2

MACHADO Alberto SUI 207.6

DELEVAUX Edouard SUI 187.7
Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Elite 1 654.5

CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN Elite 1LEPAUL Emmanuel FRA 263.6

JEGAN_1 Thaya FRA 227.8

BOFFY Matthieu FRA 98.6
Total CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN Elite 1 590.0

BENTEGODI VERONA Elite 1PONCHINI Elia ITA 211.0

AGNOLINI Nicola ITA 210.6

GARONZI Fabio ITA 118.8
Total BENTEGODI VERONA Elite 1 540.4

La CHAUX-de-FONDS Elite 1BISCHOFF Nicolas SUI 199.6

JACOT_2 Christophe SUI 162.6

JACOT_1 Edmond SUI 130.0

Total La CHAUX-de-FONDS Elite 1 492.2
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31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN EQUIPE_SFE



40e Challenge "210" - 30 octobre 2010 - TRAMELAN

Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Nationale FRANCE Nationale 1AUCOUTURIER Yann FRA 260.4

BOULY Kevin FRA 252.8

CREVOISIER_ Lucien FRA 198.4

Total FRANCE Nationale 1 711.6

SWITZERLAND Nationale 1SAUTEBIN Yannick SUI 259.2

MORINA Valmir SUI 219.6

GRABER Roland SUI 202.6

Total SWITZERLAND Nationale 1 681.4

ITALY Nationale 1ROSA Stefano ITA 222.6

GERMANI Matteo ITA 190.2

COCO Ruggero ITA 151.4

Total ITALY Nationale 1 564.2

1
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31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN NATIONS
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Somme Total 210

club NomAthlete PrenomAthlete Total

BESANCONMATAM Bernardin 300.0

BOUVERESSE Ghislain 223.5

CREVOISIER Lucien 198.4

ZHITI Kylian 186.2

DALSILVA Luka 164.0

SOUICI-BOURGEOIS Edine 162.2

BACHET Jérémy 146.4

PHARIZAT Kévin 145.8

CHATRENET Antoine 144.6

LARCY Yvan 119.0

GRAVIER Alexandre 116.8

Total BESANCON 1906.9

CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIENLEPAUL Emmanuel 263.6

JEGAN_1 Thaya 227.8

MUTSCHLER David 194.5

CHOLLEY Paul 178.8

GICQUIAUX Romain 173.4

GROSJEAN Marc 170.2

BOYRAZ Gokan 138.3

LEJEUNE Coralie 103.8

BOFFY Matthieu 98.6

Total CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN 1549.0

KSV LÖRRACHLAGARDE Julien 224.0

ROMANO Nils 211.0

HUBER_1 Moritz 156.1

BROMBACHER Tom 134.0

HUBER_2 Jakob 125.3

WOLLMANN David 113.8

PACELLA Stefan 64.3

Total KSV LÖRRACH 1028.5

BENTEGODI VERONAPONCHINI Elia 211.0

AGNOLINI Nicola 210.6

SPORTELLI Maria Vittoria 159.7

OLIVIERI Moreno 147.6

FAVA Elena 142.8

GARONZI Fabio 118.8

Total BENTEGODI VERONA 990.5

A.S. RORSCHACHMORINA_ Valmir 219.6

GRABER_ Roland 202.6

KERN Urs 180.0

GRABER_1 Philippe 151.2

FREI_1 Daniel 140.4

Total A.S. RORSCHACH 893.8
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31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN CLUB-RESULTS
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SHP MOUTIERGANGUIN Hervé 200.8

DA ROCHA_1 David 181.2

LAB Antoine 123.9

STUDER Jérémy 107.7

BAUMGARTNER Allan 97.9

DA ROCHA_2 Nùno 84.0

ZÜRCHER Laryam 80.4

Total SHP MOUTIER 876.0

CHM CHAVILLEVITAL Jules 197.0

SERRA Romain 157.0

PETITQUENOT Robin 148.4

BIZE Martin 116.7

BIDON Loïc 111.0

ELKODSSI Samy 99.4

Total CHM CHAVILLE 829.6

La CHAUX-de-FONDSBISCHOFF Nicolas 199.6

JACOT_2 Christophe 162.6

JACOT_1 Edmond 130.0

Total La CHAUX-de-FONDS 492.2

CLHM LAUSANNEHASANI Driton 164.6

ROD Daniel 164.2

MIZOV Georges 160.0

Total CLHM LAUSANNE 488.8

KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKELSOMMER Cristian 201.4

NICOL Ron 174.0

SCHÜLLER Florian 100.0

Total KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL 475.4

VAILLANTE ST QUENTINGROUZELLE Steven 208.2

BRANCOURT Julien 164.2

Total VAILLANTE ST QUENTIN 372.4

ASV ZURICHDE MARCH Giorgio 186.6

JENNI David 101.3

Total ASV ZURICH 287.9

F.L.H.L.P.GEHLEN Christophe 211.6

Total F.L.H.L.P. 211.6

HALTERO-CLUB SETECOURTOIS_1 Anthony 165.0

Total HALTERO-CLUB SETE 165.0

ST-MARCELLINMENONI Enzo 122.4

Total ST-MARCELLIN 122.4
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8 MATAM Bernardin BESANCON FRA International 70 135 165 300.0 300 1

8 LEPAUL Emmanuel CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Junior 74.2 118 154 272.0 263.6 2

8 AUCOUTURIER Yann FRANCE FRA International 70.8 115 147 262.0 260.4 3

8 SAUTEBIN Yannick SWITZERLAND SUI International 76.9 128 145 273.0 259.2 4

8 BOULY Kevin FRANCE FRA International 98.6 145 165 310.0 252.8 5

7 JEGAN_1 Thaya CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA National 65.6 99 120 219.0 227.8 6

8 LAGARDE Julien KSV LÖRRACH GER Senior 85.5 115 140 255.0 224 7

6 BOUVERESSE Ghislain BESANCON FRA Cadet 83.27 110 140 250.0 223.46 8

8 ROSA Stefano ITALY ITA International 70.2 100 123 223.0 222.6 9

8 MORINA Valmir SWITZERLAND SUI International 74.7 102 127 229.0 219.6 10

8 GEHLEN Christophe F.L.H.L.P. LUX International 99.2 120 150 270.0 211.6 11

6 PONCHINI Elia BENTEGODI VERONA ITA National 67 92 113 205.0 211 12

8 ROMANO Nils KSV LÖRRACH GER Senior 86 103 140 243.0 211 13

5 AGNOLINI Nicola BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Vétéran 64.7 88 112 200.0 210.6 14

7 GROUZELLE Steven VAILLANTE ST QUENTIN FRA Senior 76.4 101 120 221.0 208.2 15

7 MACHADO Alberto HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 79.7 100 127 227.0 207.6 16

8 GRABER Roland SWITZERLAND SUI International 69.2 93 108 201.0 202.6 17

8 SOMMER Cristian KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER National 85.8 100 133 233.0 201.4 18

7 GANGUIN Hervé SHP MOUTIER SUI National 82.1 100 125 225.0 200.8 19

7 BISCHOFF Nicolas La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI National 81.2 97 125 222.0 199.6 20

5 CREVOISIER Lucien BESANCON FRA Junior 61.8 84 98 182.0 198.4 21

5 VITAL Jules CHM CHAVILLE FRA Junior 79 95 120 215.0 197 22

6 MUTSCHLER David CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 68.73 81 111 192.0 194.54 23

8 GERMANI Matteo ITALY ITA International 101.4 123 130 253.0 190.2 24

6 DELEVAUX Edouard HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 88.64 105 120 225.0 187.72 25

6 DE MARCH Giorgio ASV ZURICH SUI Vétéran 76.7 90 110 200.0 186.6 26

5 ZHITI Kylian BESANCON FRA Ecolier 72.4 86 105 191.0 186.2 27

7 DA ROCHA_1 David SHP MOUTIER SUI Junior 87.9 97 120 217.0 181.2 28

6 KERN Urs A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 68.5 76 101 177.0 180 29

4 CHOLLEY Paul CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Cadet 53.1 60 85 145.0 178.8 30

6 NICOL Ron KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Senior 81.5 90 107 197.0 174 31

6 GICQUIAUX Romain CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 83.3 85 115 200.0 173.4 32

5 GROSJEAN Marc CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Senior 55.9 60 82 142.0 170.2 33

5 COURTOIS_1 Anthony HALTERO-CLUB SETE FRA Senior 81 80 107 187.0 165 34

5 HASANI Driton CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Senior 73.7 77 95 172.0 164.6 35

4 TSCHAN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 71.8 78 90 168.0 164.4 36

5 ROD Daniel CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Vétéran 78.4 85 96 181.0 164.2 37

7 BRANCOURT Julien VAILLANTE ST QUENTIN FRA Senior 110.9 106 140 246.0 164.2 38

4 DALSILVA Luka BESANCON FRA Ecolier 42 47 61 108.0 164 39

5 JACOT_2 Christophe La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 81.2 85 100 185.0 162.6 40

4 SOUICI-BOURGEOISEdine BESANCON FRA Ecolier 46.4 51 64 115.0 162.2 41

6 MIZOV Georges CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Senior 126 120 152 272.0 160 42

3 SPORTELLI Maria Vittoria BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Féminine Elite 49.14 56 62 118.0 159.72 43

6 LAUPER Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 98.3 95 120 215.0 158.4 44

3 SERRA Romain CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 69 70 85 155.0 157 45

2 HUBER_1 Moritz KSV LÖRRACH GER Ecolier 42.44 43 58 101.0 156.12 46

8 COCO Ruggero ITALY ITA International 117.3 103 143 246.0 151.4 47

7 GRABER_1 Philippe A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 121.9 115 140 255.0 151.2 48

2 N'DOLI Jean-Bosko HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 64.2 60 78 138.0 149.6 49

4 TSCHAN_1 Yvan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 71.4 66 86 152.0 149.2 50

3 PETITQUENOT Robin CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 68.28 65 80 145.0 148.44 51

7 OLIVIERI Moreno BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Junior 109.7 107 120 227.0 147.6 52

4 BACHET Jérémy BESANCON FRA Ecolier 50.8 50 58 108.0 146.4 53

4 PHARIZAT Kévin BESANCON FRA Ecolier 48.1 49 53 102.0 145.8 54

4 CHATRENET Antoine BESANCON FRA Ecolier 61.7 60 68 128.0 144.6 55

3 FAVA Elena BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Féminine Elite 64.62 60 72 132.0 142.76 56

5 FREI_1 Daniel A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 86.8 78 96 174.0 140.4 57

2 REY Hannes HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 50.89 46 56 102.0 140.22 58

31.10.2010 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SCRATCH



40e Challenge "210" - 30 octobre 2010 - TRAMELAN
P

la
te

a
u

NomAthlete

PrenomAthl

ete club pays Catégorie P
C

_
p

e
s

é
e

M
.E

. 
A

rr
a
c
h

é

M
.E

. 
é
p

.-
je

té

biathlon Total 210 RANG

3 BOYRAZ Gokan CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Ecolier 59.35 50 67 117.0 138.3 59

2 BROMBACHER Tom KSV LÖRRACH GER Ecolier 68 55 75 130.0 134 60

2 Tschanz Nicolas HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 71.49 56 80 136.0 133.02 61

2 CLAIRE_1 Quentin HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 61.81 45 69 114.0 130.38 62

5 JACOT_1 Edmond La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 92.5 80 95 175.0 130 63

4 DELEVAUX David HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 85.3 70 90 160.0 129.4 64

1 HUBER_2 Jakob KSV LÖRRACH GER Ecolier 24.86 14 21 35.0 125.28 65

1 LAB Antoine SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 30.55 18 27 45.0 123.9 66

3 MENONI Enzo ST-MARCELLIN FRA Ecolier 60.3 46 57 103.0 122.4 67

1 CHATELAIN_3 Xavier HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 23.7 13 14 27.0 119.6 68

5 LARCY Yvan BESANCON FRA Vétéran 68 50 65 115.0 119 69

7 GARONZI Fabio BENTEGODI VERONA ITA National 80.6 0 140 140.0 118.8 70

4 GRAVIER Alexandre BESANCON FRA Ecolier 92.6 72 90 162.0 116.8 71

3 BIZE Martin CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 54.14 37 48 85.0 116.72 72

2 CHATELAIN_1 Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 73.82 57 65 122.0 114.36 73

1 WOLLMANN David KSV LÖRRACH GER Ecolier 31.1 15 21 36.0 113.8 74

1 KÄMPF_1 Valérie HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 49.67 32 39 71.0 111.66 75

3 BIDON Loïc CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 42 25 30 55.0 111 76

1 KÄMPF_2 Cédric HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 38.46 22 25 47.0 110.08 77

5 STUDER Jérémy SHP MOUTIER SUI Cadet 95.63 69 90 159.0 107.74 78

2 MATHEZ Bradley HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 57.23 34 46 80.0 105.54 79

1 CARNAL Noha HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 27.1 9 10 19.0 104.8 80

1 CLAIRE_2 Timéa HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Féminine junior 32.88 11 19 30.0 104.24 81

1 ZRYD Romain HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 41.6 22 25 47.0 103.8 82

3 LEJEUNE Coralie CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA Féminine junior 49.6 26 37 63.0 103.8 83

1 TSCHAN_3 Romain HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 32.6 12 16 28.0 102.8 84

1 CHATELAIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 36.75 16 19 35.0 101.5 85

4 JENNI David ASV ZURICH SUI Vétéran 99.36 75 85 160.0 101.28 86

2 SCHÜLLER Florian KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Ecolier 60.51 35 46 81.0 99.98 87

3 ELKODSSI Samy CHM CHAVILLE FRA Ecolier 66.8 35 58 93.0 99.4 88

8 BOFFY Matthieu CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN FRA National 93.2 0 145 145.0 98.6 89

2 BAUMGARTNER Allan SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 52.53 27 36 63.0 97.94 90

2 DA ROCHA_2 Nùno SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 70.49 32 53 85.0 84.02 91

1 ZÜRCHER Laryam SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 50.32 16 25 41.0 80.36 92

1 PACELLA Stefan KSV LÖRRACH GER Ecolier 60.35 20 25 45.0 64.3 93
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